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V East Cobb Astros 17U Orange
H 643 DP Cougars 16U Sterling

V Titans Baseball 17U
H Gamers 17 Blue

V DRB Elite 17U
H East Cobb Colt .45's 17U Brown

V East Cobb Astros 17U Navy
H South Florida Bandits

V Home Plate Chilidogs 17U
Copeland
H GRB Rays

V Georgia Bombers 16U Carter
H FTB Rockets 2020

V GRB Rays
H East Cobb Astros 17U Navy

V South Florida Bandits
H Home Plate Chilidogs 17U
Copeland

V Gamers 17 Blue
H DRB Elite 17U

V FTB Rockets 2020
H East Cobb Astros 17U Orange

V 643 DP Cougars 16U Sterling
H Georgia Bombers 16U Carter

V East Cobb Colt .45's 17U Brown
H Titans Baseball 17U

V DRB Elite 17U
H Titans Baseball 17U

V 643 DP Cougars 16U Sterling
H FTB Rockets 2020

V Gamers 17 Blue
H East Cobb Colt .45's 17U Brown

V Home Plate Chilidogs 17U
Copeland
H East Cobb Astros 17U Navy

V South Florida Bandits
H GRB Rays

V Georgia Bombers 16U Carter
H East Cobb Astros 17U Orange

V East Cobb Astros 17U Orange
H South Florida Bandits

V Gamers 17 Blue
H 643 DP Cougars 16U Sterling

V East Cobb Colt .45's 17U Brown
H Georgia Bombers 16U Carter

V East Cobb Astros 17U Navy
H DRB Elite 17U

V FTB Rockets 2020
H Home Plate Chilidogs 17U
Copeland

V Titans Baseball 17U
H GRB Rays

2019 WWBA 17U Elite Round Robin Schedule

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 1 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 2 @ East Cobb Complex

Field 3 @ East Cobb Complex



2019 WWBA 17U Elite Round Robin Teams

Gamers 17 Blue
GRB Rays
South Florida Bandits
DRB Elite 17U
East Cobb Astros 17U Navy
East Cobb Astros 17U Orange
643 DP Cougars 16U Sterling Titans
Baseball 17U
Home Plate Chilidogs 17U Copeland
FTB Rockets 2020
East Cobb Colt .45's 17U Brown
Georgia Bombers 16U Carter



643 DP Cougars 16U Sterling

GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

NO PLAYER NAME POS HT
0 Dwight Banks Ss 62
2 Brantson Duck c 61
4 Parker Lester SS 63
6 Grant Guinther RHP 5-9
6 Reid Jones RHP 6-0
7 Cullen Orr RHP 5-10
8 BraxtonBullard SS 58
9 Austin Emener LHP 6-3
10 William Cawthon C 63
12 Thomas Barnhart OF 56
15 Blake Redman SS 60
16 Drewbie Pinkston OF 5-9
17 Christian Smith OF 62
18 Tyler Hare OF 62

21 Andrew Herrmann LHP 6-3
22 John Andrew Cash 1B 6-2
23 Quinn Kerce RHP 6-0
29 Grey Taylor c 60
33 Alyjah James RHP 6-1

Richardson
LHP 6-0

42 Peyton Cariaco

NO PLAYER NAME

0 Brandt Pancer RHP 6-1
1 Hank Bearden RHP 6-0
2 ReubenChurch 3B 62
3 Hudson Sapp OF 51
4 Dylan Dickert RHP 6-2
5 Josh Shuler OF 62
6 Blake Cooper OF 5-10
8 Nic Bevins RHP 6-8
9 Robert Hassell Il OF 6-2
11 Evan Carter OF 6-4
12 Josh Davis ss 51
14 Ben Still c 538
17 Geoffrey Watkins RHP 6-6
21 Carson Ford c 5n
21 Cole Smith Ss 5-11
22 JaydenChance C 538
27 William 28 59
Underwood
29 Davis Mortland RHP 6-8
33 Andrew Allanson C 64
34 Cody Rech c 510
48 Zander Sechrist  LHP 6-2
55 Ty Hutchinson RHP 5-11
RHP 6-0

99 Jackson Perry
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135
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165
155
160
157
175
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180
208
180
195
160

190

178
155

165

255
220
185
165
175

152

BIT
RIR

RIR
LR
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RIR
RIR
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RIR
LR
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RIL
RR
RIR
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RIR

RIL

2020

2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021

2020

2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Mceachern

Armuchee

Calhoun

Blessed Trinity Cath
Mt Paran Christian
Pope

Harrison

First Presbyterian

Day
Loganville

Home School
Pope

The Lovett School
Grady

Marist

Campbell
Calhoun

Pope

Marist

Mceachern

Pope

DRB Elite 17U

R/R
LR

R/R
Lo
R/R
LR
L
RIR
UL
LR
RIR
R/R
R/R
LR

RIR
RIR

SIR

LR
SIR
RIR
RIL
RIR

R/R

2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019

2020
2019

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

POS HT WT B/T GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

North Gwinnett
Northwest Whitfield
Co

Maryville
Dawson County
Seymour
North Gwinnett
Heritage
Lenoir City
Independence
Elizabethton
Cartersville
Gainesville
Lassiter

Grace Christian
Academ

Heritage
Peny

Marietta

Kings Ridge Christian
Quartz Hill
Cambridge

Flowery Branch

Grace Christian
Academ

Jefferson

HOMETOWN, ST.
Powder Springs,
GA

COMMITMENT

Armuchee, GA
Calhoun, GA
Marietta, GA
Marietta, GA
Marietta, GA
Powder Springs,
GA

Lizella, GA

Loganville, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Kennesaw, GA
Smyrna, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Kennesaw, GA
Rome, GA
Marietta, GA
Brookhaven, GA
Mableton, GA

Vanderbilt

Marietta, GA

HOMETOWN, ST. COMMITMENT
Suwanee, GA

Rocky Face, GA Georgia

Maryville, TN Kentucky
Dawsonville, GA
Knoxville, TN

Suwanee, GA

Mississippi

South Carolina
Seymour, TN
Loudon, TN
Franklin, TN
Johnson City, TN
Cartersville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Roswell, GA
Spring Hill, TN

Vanderbilt
Duke

Western Carolina

Conyers, GA

Perry, GA Abraham Baldwin

Colleg
Marietta, GA

Cumming, GA Western Carolina

Lancaster, CA

Milton, GA Western Carolina
Buford, GA Tennessee
Knoxville, TN

Bogart, GA



NO PLAYER NAME
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11
11

John Anderson
Brady Simpson
Brandon Haston
Blade Tidwell

Joseph
Eichelberger

Kaleb Corbett

Zack Henderson
Evan Boyle
Dalton Pearson
Andrew Bennett
Kobe Braddock
Trey Baker
Brad Grenkoski
Jake Berry

Zion Spearman
Jordan Wilkie
Joe Mack

Dylan Strickland
Zachary Murray
Sam Blancato

Alex Espinel
Alec Gonzalez
Colin Ahearn
Jackson Kemp
Spencer Borgel

Raymond Torres
Dominic
Marcoccio
Spencer Keefe
Carson Swilling
Tiger Borom
Kaelen Culpepper

Mason Patel
Matthew
Cassandra
Blake Money
Camden Hill
Jude Ard

Ben Amett
Ethan Stamps
Jackson Kemp
Miles Garrett

Derek (DJ) Radtke
Jarod White

Chaz Salter

lan Inaba
Cameron Fisher
Colby Thomas
Colby Masters
Bryce Hawkins
Austin Tienda
Mason Curtis

Caleb Clark
Michael Sharman
Nathan Hickey
Justice Bailey

13 Jonathan "JP"

Martin

14 Nick Ferrara
18 Will Sanders
19 Brandon Smith

21

Colt Taylor

23 Josiah Siegel
29 Knox Preston
36 Andrew Armstrong LHP 6-2 150 L/L

37 Garrett Hollenbeck C
41 Stephen Hrustich C

East Cobb Astros 17U Navy

GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

POS HT WT BT
2B 5-11 170 RRR
LHP 6-0 170 S/L
OF 6-2 180 L/L
RHP 6-3 180 R/R
RHP 5-11 180

RHP 6-0 200

RHP 5-10 190
LHP 6-5 188
OF 5-11 185
1B 64 195
MIF 62 175
OF 6-3 200
OF 6-4 200
LHP 6-10 225
OF 5-10 220
3B 62 195
C 60 187
SS 6-1 180
RHP 6-0 170 RRR
SS 5-10 175 SIR

SS 59
SS 6-1
LHP 6-2 180 L/L
2B 56 116 RR
LHP 5-10 176 L/L

160 RIR
188 RIR

C 5-11 187 SR
RHP 6-5 255 R/IR

SS 6-3 205 RR
RHP 6-1 185 R/R
OF 5-10 155 L/L
SS 5-11 165 RIR

RHP 6-1 190 R/R

OF 6-0

RHP 6-7 250 RR

6-1 180 RR
5-11 190 RR
6-2 215 RR
RHP 5-10 160 RIR
RHP 6-3 190 R/R
OF 5-8 180 LR

SS 5-11 165
LHP 5-11 180
C 62 195
OF 6-0 180
RHP 6-0 185
RHP 6-0 175
OF 6-3 180
LHP 6-0 192

R/R
UL

LR
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/IL
LL

OF 5-11 175 LL
LHP 6-1 167 R/L
C 60 205LR
C 5-11 165 SRR

C 6-0 18 RR

RHP 5-11 150 R/R
RHP 6-6 195 LIR
RHP 6-2 197 SIR
RHP 6-3 190 RRR
LHP 6-1 195 L/L
C 5-11 202 RR

5-10 182 RIR
6-2 210 SR

2020
2019
2019
2020
2020

2020

2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2021
2020
2020
2019

2019
2020
2020
2022
2020

2019
2020

2019
2020
2020
2021

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2020
2019

2019
2020
2019
2020
2019

2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Grayson
Sprayberry
East Paulding
Loretto

Strong Rock Christian

Fern Creek
Traditional

Russell Co

Ola

Johns Creek

Mt Paran Christian
River Ridge
Blessed Trinity Cath
Kell

Bishop O"Connell
Homeschool
Cartersville
Williamsville East
Loganville

Lanier

Kell

Pope

Marian Catholic
Baylor

Roswell
Hillgrove

Home School
Blessed Trinity Cath

Woodstock
Smith Station
Strong Rock Christian

St. Benedict At
Auburn

Webb School Of
Knoxvil

180 R/R 2020 Denmark

Summit

6-3 205 L/L 2020 Bob Jones RHP
215 R/R 2019 Valdosta

Florence

Morgan County
Cherokee Bluff
Parkview

Blessed Trinity Cath
Johns Creek

Ola
Cartersville
Hardin Valley
Valdosta
Westside
West Forsyth
Sequoyah

Hillgrove

North Hall
Etowah
Providence
North Forsyth

Cartersville

Lincoln

Woodward Academy
River Ridge

North Cobb Christian
Woodstock

IMG Academy
Flowery Branch
Lambert

Parkview

HOMETOWN, ST.
Grayson, GA
Marietta, GA
Douglasville, GA
Loretto, TN
McDonough, GA

Louisville, KY

Phenix City, AL
McDonough, GA
Johns Creek, GA
Kennesaw, GA
Woodstock, GA
Roswell, GA
Kennesaw, GA
Great Falls, VA
Philadelphia, PA
Cartersville, GA
Williamsville, NY
Loganville, GA
Buford, GA
Marietta, GA

Roswell, GA
Flossmoor, IL
Lakeville, MA
Roswell, GA
Powder Springs,
GA

Charlotte, NC
Roswell, GA

Canton, GA
Smith Station, AL
Jonesboro, GA
Memphis, TN

Knoxville, TN
Cumming, GA

Spring Hill, TN
Madison, AL
Valdosta, GA
Florence, AL
Madison, GA
Gainesville, GA

Stone Mountain,

Marietta, GA
Johns Creek, GA

McDonough, GA
Cartersville, GA
Knoxville, TN
Valdosta, GA
Augusta, GA
Cumming, GA
Canton, GA
Marietta, GA

Lula, GA

Woodstock, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Gainesville, GA
Cartersville, GA

Tallahassee, FL
Atlanta, GA
Woodstock, GA
Acworth, GA
Woodstock, GA
Nashville, TN
Buford, GA
Cumming, GA
Lilburn, GA

COMMITMENT
Georgia Tech
Lipscomb
Georgia State
Tennessee

Louisville

Georgia Tech

Samford

Georgia Tech
Virginia
Pittsburgh
Lipscomb
Clemson
Georgia Tech
Louisiana State

Georgia
Southern

Princeton
Tennessee

Tennessee

Louisiana State

Georgia
Auburn

Lipscomb

Louisiana State
Auburn
Tallahassee CC

Lipscomb

Vanderbilt

Auburn

Chattahoochee
Valley C

Mississippi

Mercer

Georgia Tech

Georgia
Highlands

Florida

Georgia
Highlands

South Carolina

Georgia

Georgia Tech
Lipscomb
Florida State



NO PLAYER NAME
Chaz Salter

Derek (DJ) Radtke
Cameron Fisher
Ethan Stamps
Ben Arnett

Matthew
Cassandra
Dominic
Marcoccio

Kaelen Culpepper
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Carson Swilling
John Anderson
Kaleb Corbett

o OoOoo o

Joseph
Eichelberger

Blade Tidwell
Andrew Bennett
Dalton Pearson
Evan Boyle
Colin Ahearn
Alec Gonzalez
Sam Blancato

Dylan Strickland
Joe Mack

Zion Spearman
Jake Berry
Mason Curtis
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Michael Sharman
21 Colt Taylor

37 Garrett Hollenbeck C

41 Stephen Hrustich

NO PLAYER NAME
Jack Ward

Wes Garrett
Gabe Buchanan
Hayden Duffield
Samuel Smith
Jack Sutton
Trace Cate
Andrew Martinez
Colin Gross

NN A2WON

9

10 Colin Innes

13 Brody Meeks
18 Blake Rogers
19 Jarrett Bumey
20 Carson Herring
23 Matthew Strand
26 Jake Muse

26 Coy Martin

29 Aaron Hupp

30 Matthew Shirah
30 Carson Beavers

East Cobb Astros 17U Orange

POS HT WT BT

GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

HOMETOWN, ST.

SS 5-11 165 R/R 2019 Ola McDonough, GA
RHP 6-3 190 R/R 2021 Blessed Trinity Cath Marietta, GA
C 6-2 195 L/R 2019 Hardin Valley Knoxville, TN
2B 5-11 190 R/R 2020 Morgan County Madison, GA
2B 6-1 180 R/R 2020 Florence Florence, AL
OF 6-0 180 R/R 2020 Denmark Cumming, GA
RHP 6-5 255 R/R 2020 Blessed Trinity Cath Roswell, GA
SS 5-11 165 R/R 2021 St. Benedict At Memphis, TN
Auburn
RHP 6-1 185 R/R 2020 Smith Station Smith Station, AL
2B 5-11 170 R/R 2020 Grayson Grayson, GA
RHP 6-0 200 R/R 2020 Fern Creek Louisville, KY
Traditional
RHP 5-11 180 R/R 2020 Strong Rock Christian McDonough, GA
RHP 6-3 180 R/R 2020 Loretto Loretto, TN
1B 6-4 195 R/R 2020 Mt Paran Christian Kennesaw, GA
OF 5-11 185 R/R 2020 Johns Creek Johns Creek, GA
LHP 6-5 188 R/L 2019 Ola McDonough, GA
LHP 6-2 180 L/L 2020 Baylor Lakeville, MA
SS 6-1 188 R/R 2020 Marian Catholic Flossmoor, IL
SS 5-10 175 S/IR 2019 Kell Marietta, GA
SS 6-1 180 R/R 2020 Loganville Loganville, GA
C 6-0 187 L/R 2021 Williamsville East Williamsville, NY
OF 5-10 220 R/R 2019 Homeschool Philadelphia, PA
LHP 6-10 225 R/L 2020 Bishop O'Connell Great Falls, VA
LHP 6-0 192 L/L 2019 Hillgrove Marietta, GA
LHP 6-1 167 R/L 2020 Etowah Woodstock, GA
RHP 6-3 190 R/R 2020 North Cobb Christian Acworth, GA
5-10 182 R/R 2020 Lambert Cumming, GA
C 62 210 S/IR 2020 Parkview Lilburn, GA
East Cobb Colt .45's 17U Brown
POS HT WT BT GRAD HIGH SCHOOL HOMETOWN, ST.
RHP 5-11 185 R/R 2020 Milton Roswell, GA
LHP 6-0 145 L/L 2020 Buford Buford, GA
RHP 6-2 195 L/R 2020 Fannin County Epworth, GA
C 6-1 180 R/R 2020 River Ridge Woodstock, GA
3B 6-5 180 R/R 2021 Parkview Lilburn, GA
3B 6-0 210 R/R 2020 Christ Waynesville, NC
SS 5-11 150 R/R 2020 Hillgrove Marietta, GA
RHP 5-10 145 R/R 2020 North Cobb Acworth, GA
C 6-0 185 R/R 2020 Hilton Head Island Hilton Head
Island, S
SS 5-11 160 S/R 2020 North Cobb Christian Acworth, GA
OF 6-1 185 R/R 2020 Pope Marietta, GA
OF 6-4 215 R/R 2020 Fannin County Blue Ridge, GA
SS 5-10 175 R/R 2020 North Gwinnett Suwanee, GA
3B 6-2 205 R/R 2020 Rehobeth Dothan, AL
C  5-11 185 R/R 2021 North Gwinnett Suwanee, GA
RHP 6-1 180 R/R 2020 Riverwood Atlanta, GA
LHP 6-2 175 L/IL 2020 Creekview Ball Ground, GA
SS 5-7 140 R/R 2020 Sequoyah v k, GA
RHP 6-4 192 R/R 2020 Fannin County Blue Ridge, GA
LHP 6-0 165 R/L 2020 Fannin County Blue Ridge, GA

COMMITMENT

Auburn
Mississippi

Lipscomb

Auburn
Georgia Tech
Louisville

Tennessee
Samford

Georgia Tech
Tennessee
Tennessee

Georgia
Southern
Georgia Tech

Clemson
Pittsburgh
Virginia
Georgia
Highlands

COMMITMENT



FTB Rockets 2020

NO PLAYER NAME

3 Cade Hohl

4 Nicholas Moten
7 Alex Esker

8 Ty Stauss

9 Cameron Macon
10 Devin Ward

11 Tim Reinholz
18 William Range
19 Patrick Clohisy

20 Marco Mathon
21 Cole Krieger
22 Sam Ladd

23 lan Lohse

26 Ben Axelrod
27 Brayden Eftink

28 Anthony
Lindwedel

29 Alex Fox

30 Luis Sanchez
33 Kyle Miller
44 Gus Pulos

POS
SS

HT
5-11
§S 5-11
LHP 6-2
Cc 510
2B 60
SS 511
LHP 6-2
RHP 6-3
OF 5-11

OF
OF
1B 60
LHP 5-11
RHP 5-10
Cc 60

5-10
6-1

c 51

RHP 6-1
RHP 5-11
RHP 6-2
LHP 6-1

45 Teague Robertson RHP 6-2

Georgia Bombers 16U Carter

NO PLAYER NAME POS HT WT BT GRAD HIGH SCHOOL HOMETOWN, ST. COMMITMENT
2 Nolan Schanuel OF 6-3 195 L/R 2020 Park Vista Boynton Beach, Florida Atlantic
Community F
4 Gavin Schommer LHP 5-11 165 L/L 2020 Jensen Beach Jensen Beach, FL
5 Christian Adams SS 6-2 170 LIR 2020 Royal PalmBeach  Royal Palm
Beach, FL
6 Daulton Frank SS 5-10 165 R/R 2020 Seminole Ridge Loxahatchee, FL  Florida Atlantic
Communi
7 Steven Andrews SS 6-3 170 R/R 2020 American Heritage Delray Beach, FL
Delr
8 Dylan Michaud RHP 6-2 190 LR 2020 Park Vista Boynton Beach,
Community FL
9 CalebPendleton C 6-1 180 R/R 2020 JensenBeach Jensen Beach, FL Florida Atlantic
10 Dawson Ball C 5-11 180 L/R 2021 Wellington Wellington, FL Florida Atlantic
12 Cameron Sorge RHP 6-1 175 R/R 2020 Jupiter Jupiter, FL
13 Diego Clariot SS 56 145 L/R 2020 Cardinal Newman Port Saint Lucie,
FL
15 Gavin Ragona LHP 6-0 165 L/L 2020 Park Vista Boynton Beach,
Community FL
16 Aiden Maloney C 6-0 170 R/IR 2020 Park Vista Boynton Beach,
Community FL
19 Jacoby Long OF 6-0 148 S/R 2020 William T. Dwyer Palm Beach
Gardens, F
21 Dale Francis 1B 6-2 205 R/R 2020 Fort Pierce Central Fort Pierce, FL Alabama State
27 Danny Holmes RHP 6-4 215 R/R 2020 Cardinal Newman Palm Beach
Gardens, F
32 Jude Baxt RHP 6-0 180 R/R 2020 Palm Beach Central Wellington, FL
34 Jack Sharpe LHP 5-10 189 L/L 2020 Jupiter Jupiter, FL
99 Sam Schner SS 6-2 170 L/R 2020 Spanish River Boca Raton, FL
Communit
NO PLAYER NAME POS HT WT BT
4 Gebhrig Frei SS 5-11 165 S/IR 2021
8 Victor Murra RHP 5-8 155 R/R 2021
Schott
10 Jack Carnes LHP 5-11 165 LIL 2021
12 Max Henry 2B 5-10 155 R/IR 2021
15 Brandon Clemente OF 62 170 R/R 2021
17 Jack D'Amico 3B 6-1 165 L/R 2021
19 Jared Woodward 1B 62 210 R/R 2020
22 Rylan Serna C 6-0 185 R/IR 2021
23 Tyler Nelson C 59 160 RIR 2021
25 Michael Kass 2B 6-0 155 RIR 2021
28 HudsonPosey C 63 180 RIR 2021
29 John Heyerdah| LHP 6-4 175 R/L 2021
33 Jake Hoffman 1B 6-3 205 R/IR 2020
37 Preston Wetmore RHP 62 175 RIR 2021
44 Josh Leerssen OF 6-1 160 R/R 2020
47 Andrew Ford RHP 6-3 165 R/R 2020
51 Justin Carroll 1B 65 220 RIR 2020

GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

South Forsyth Alpharetta, GA
Chattahoochee Peachtree
Corners, GA
Forsyth Central Cumming, GA
South Forsyth Cumming, GA
South Forsyth Cumming, GA
South Forsyth Cumming, GA
River Ridge Woodstock, GA
Lanier Buford, GA
South Forsyth Cumming, GA
Lanier Sugar Hill, GA
West Forsyth Cumming, GA
Alp Alp GA
Lanier Sugar Hill, GA
North Forsyth Cumming, GA
Mount Bethel Sandy Springs,
Christian GA
Alp Alpl GA
Walnut Grove Loganville, GA

Gamers 17 Blue
BT GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

R/R 2020 St. Louis University H
R/R 2021 Westminster Christian
L/L 2021
L/R 2020
R/R 2020
L/R 2020
RIL 2020
R/IR 2020
L/L 2020

Christian Brothers Col
Lafayette Sr.
Kirkwood Sr.

St. John Vianney
Gibault Catholic
Edwardsville

Chaminade College
Prep

SIR Brentwood
L/R
RIR
LL

RIR

LR

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Lafayette

Parkway Central
Marquette Senior
Mary Institute and St.
Notre Dame Regional

R/R 2020 St. Louis University H

R/IR
R/IR
RIR
LL

R/IR

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Valley Park Sr.
Eureka

Mary Institute and St.
Hickman

HOMETOWN, ST. COMMITMENT

HOMETOWN, ST. COMMITMENT
St. Louis, MO

Florissant, MO

St.Louis, MO

Chesterfield, MO

St. Louis, MO

St Louis, MO

Waterloo, IL

Edwardsville, IL

Ladue, MO

Brentwwod, MO
Chesterfield, MO
Creve Coeur, MO
Ballwin, MO
Kirkwood, MO
Cape Girardeau,
MO

St. Louis, MO

St. Louis, MO
Valley Park, MO
Wildwood, MO
St. Louis, MO
Columbia, MO



NO PLAYER NAME

5 Eddie Saucedo
9 Joey Hauser
11 Spencer Bartel
12 Matt Depry

14 Taiten Manriquez

18 Riley Frey
19 George Klassen

26 Connor Kurki
27 Thomas Otto
29 Jake Berg

30 Brady Jurgella
34 Carter Endisch
36 Nick Smith

37 Max Wagner
39 Cam Dupont
42 Call Verlanic
43 Reece Lawler
45 Ryan Stefiuk
48 Tyler Chadwick

Home Plate Chilidogs 17U Copeland

GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

NO PLAYER NAME POS HT WT

Logan Frady RHP 5-10 180
5 Harrison Stewart OF 6-0 180
5 Sean White C 61 18
7 Braxton Roop RHP 5-11 175
7 Jordan Kenty C 511165
8 Jeremiah Freed  RHP 6-3 180
10 Hunter Lawson c 511175
10 Declan Dun LHP 6-1 145
11 Logan Spivey RHP 6-4 200
11 Alan Fluellen MIF 5-10 170
12 Elijah Jones RHP 5-11 175
13 Isaiah Boomer RHP 5-11 180
13 Daniel Smith 38 6-1 180
16 Dekel Williams OF 57 130
17 Jake Gamer RHP 6-2 160
17 Nathan Lee RHP 6-1 155
18 Levi Wilson RHP 6-3 195
21 Yates Kelleher 38 57 135
21 Quinlan Wiley ss 62 170
24 Ty Rechtorovic 1B 63 224
25 Connor Smith RHP 62 138
27 Beau Gardner S8 5-11 155
27 Dylan Garner RHP 6-0 175
27 Dylan Michalski  LHP 6-0 165
29 Jacob Rochester 2B 6-0 185
44 Christian Dyer s 59 170
44 Austin Bunn RHP 62 193
46 Thomas Ivan LHP 57 140

Titans Baseball 17U

GRB Rays
POS HT WT BT GRAD HIGH SCHOOL HOMETOWN, ST. COMMITMENT
SS 6-0 155 L/R 2020 Oregon Oregon, WI
SS 6-2 190 R/R 2020 Waunakee Waunakee, Wl Arizona State
OF 5-11 175 R/R 2020 Sun Prairie Sun Prairie, WI
C 6-0 185 R/R 2020 Sun Prairie Sun Prairie, WI
SS 5-11 150 R/R 2020 Waunakee Waunakee, WI
LHP 6-1 170 L/L 2020 Oshkosh West Oshkosh, WI Wisconsin-
Milwaukee
RHP 6-2 165 R/R 2020 Port Washington \I:;TnWashington.
RHP 6-3 165 R/R 2020 lola-Scandinavia lola, Wi Coastal Carolina
C 6-2 205 R/R 2020 Appleton North Neenah, WI
C 5-11 180 LR 2020 Bay Port Green Bay, WI Jacksonville
MIF L/R 2020
RHP 6-2 185 R/R 2020 Arrowhead Pewaukee, WI
1B 6-2 225 R/R 2020 Waunakee Waunakee, WI
SS 6-0 195 R/R 2020 Preble Green Bay, WI Clemson
[¢] 6-2 180 R/R 2020 West De Pere De Pere, WI
OF 6-0 190 R/R 2020 Bay Port Suamico, WI
RHP 6-2 175 R/R 2020 Warren Township Gurnee, IL lowa
LHP 6-4 195 R/L 2020 Preble Green Bay, WI Vanderbilt
RHP 6-5 195 S/R 2020 Marshall Marshall, Wi West Virginia
NO PLAYER NAME POS HT WwWT
Addrian McNeal SS 58 160
2 Scott Williams 38 6-0 195
3 Severin Halvorsen € 5-11 190
4 Parker Poteet SS 5-10 165
5 Aidan Campbell C 55 160
6 Kevin Ortiz SS 5-10 170
8 Josh Nolan OF 6-0 145
9 Anthony Hughes RHP 5-10 175
11 Dalton Strickland OF 6-2 187
12 Walker Bennett 38 5-8 150
15 Josh Carrico 3B 61 205
17 Nick Tarantino C 62 195
22 Nick Edgerson OF 6-0 158
24 Cameron Lorenz 1B 65 185
27 James Murchison LHP 6-10 245
28 Noah Bennett 3B 60 205
29 Tommy Odell LHP 6-0 165
31 Noah Castaldo RHP 5-10 130
42 Chandler Hicks  OF 62 180
46 Colby Shumate  RHP 5-8 125
47 Jared McRobert OF 59 150
99 J.P. Squeri OF 62 170
Nick Tarantino SS 52 125

BIT
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SIR
RIR
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RR
RR
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SR
RIR
RIR
L

LR
W/ R

RIR
RIR
SR
RIR
RIR
RIR

GRAD HIGH SCHOOL

2021 Hope Christian Lithonia, GA
Academy
2020 Luella Locust Grove, GA
2020 Lassiter Marietta, GA
2020 Northview Johns Creek, GA
2021 Pope Marietta, GA
2020 Grayson Grayson, GA
2020 Cartersville Cartersville, GA
2021 Etowah Woodstock, GA
2020 Loganville Christian A Good Hope, GA
2021 Sequoyah Woodstock, GA
2020 Milton Alpharetta, GA
2020 Blessed Trinity Cath  Milton, GA
2020 Spalding Griffin, GA
2021 Lassiter Marietta, GA
2021 Pike County Thomaston, GA
2021 Pace Academy Atlanta, GA
2020 North Paulding Dallas, GA
2021 Sequoyah Woodstock, GA
2021 Alcovy Covington, GA
2021 Union Grove McDonough, GA
2021 Sequoyah Woodstock, GA
2021 Blessed Trinity Cath  Marietta, GA
2020 Toms River North Toms River, NJ

BIT

RR
R/R
R/R

R/R
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R/IR
R/IR

RIR
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R/IR
R/IR
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2020
2020
2021

2021

2020
2020
2020

2021

2021
2020
2021

2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020

2020
2021

2020
2020
2020
2021

HOMETOWN, ST. COMMITMENT

East Coweta
Thomasville
Starrs Mill

Mcintosh

East Coweta
East Coweta
Starrs Mill

Starrs Mill

Upson-Lee
Strong Rock Christian
Starrs Mill

Spalding
East Coweta
East Coweta
Whitewater
Whitewater
East Coweta
Northgate
East Coweta
Upson-Lee
Trinity Christian
Starrs Mill

Pike County
Starrs Mill

The Heritage
Northgate
East Coweta
Northgate

HOMETOWN, ST.
Sharpsburg, GA
Thomasville, GA
Peachtree City,
GA

Peachtree City,
GA

Newnan, GA
Newnan, GA
Peachtree City,
GA

Peachtree City,
GA

Barnesville, GA
Locust Grove, GA
Peachtree City,
GA

Griffin, GA
Newnan, GA
Newnan, GA
Fayetteville, GA
Fayetteville, GA
Sharpsburg, GA
Newnan, GA
Newnan, GA
Thomaston, GA
Newnan, GA
Peachtree City,
GA

Concord, GA
Peachtree City,
GA

Fairburn, GA
Sharpsburg, GA
Senoia, GA
Sharpsburg, GA

COMMITMENT

Kennesaw State



PROUD SPONSOR OF THE
2019 PERFECT GAME NATIONAL SHOWCASE AND THE
2019 PERFECT GAME ALL-AMERICAN CLASSIC

—

PERFECT GAME

NATIONAL

SHOWCASE

LOOK FOR:

Leaf is the Official Trading Card sponsor for
the 2019 Perfect Game National Showcase

Cards will be available in late October 2019

These are the first trading cards of many
future collegiate and professional stars

See our website for more details

BRENDAN RODGERS www.leaftradingcards.com
www.perfectgamecards.com

Follow us on Facebook and Twitter

@LeafPGCards

©2019 LEAF TRADING CARDS. PRINTED IN THE USA. LEAF IS THE TM OF LEAF TRADING CARDS.
CARDS SHOWN HRE ARE FOR MOCKUP PURPOSES ONLY. DESIGN, CONTENT AND CHECKLIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
4717 PLANO PARKWAY, STE. 150, CARROLLTON, TX 75010



LUMBERLEND CO.

HOME OF THE ORIGINAL BAT MUG™

BASEBALL BAT MUGS

- FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE -

Wy A
XE GELow #11
I
*Aag Hopp #9
i
RiNo L amERATO *'

TRAIN SMARTER, RECOVER
FASTER AND SLEEP
BETTER WITH WHOOP.

“If you want to be
elite, you have to

have elite data.”

- MLB PERFORMANCE COACH

* QUANTIFY DAILY STRAIN ON YOUR BODY
* MONITOR SLEEP STAGES IN DETAIL

GET YOUR FIRST « GET DAILY RECOVERY METRICS

GET THE MOST IN-DEPTH « TRACK TRENDS IN FITNESS OVER TIME

PHYSIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS M O N T H F R E E

ON THE MARKET WHOOP.COM/PERFECTGAME \/\/ | I O O |:)
CODE: PERFECTGAME

TAKE YOUR PERFORMANCE TO THE NEXT LEVEL.




VKTRY Performance Insoles have heen Follow us @TeamVKTRY

f ¥ (0
proven to make you: O
Run Faster- .2 seconds off of a 60 yard dash
Jump Higher- +1.6 inches on a vertical
Be Better Protected- 41% less lower leg injuries

Heel cup and

padding for
‘ increased
' Aerospace grade support
* carbon fiber
- wstomized to your A
 size, weight and sport

~~~~~~ (o-l-i-l-forta-ble

 foam top cover

Use code “PG50” for $50 off your next pair at VKTRYGear.com

Each order comes with a 30 day money hack guarantee- no risk in trying!

Y VKTRRY

PERFORMANCE INSOLES
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PITI:HEH

POWER DR

Nt

DRIVE
PERFDRMANEE

Used by 24 professional teams and 600+ colleges.
Products designed by professional trainers at Winning

) Pitchers Academy & Research Center using multi-sensory
learning process....Visual, Auditory, and Kinetic.

”f e 100% made in USA with 5 year warranty and web-based
— training program.
»&T At the Academy, players are evaluated using high-speed
video analysis and set up with individualized training plans.
Every player averages 4-12 mph gain after training with this
method.
PITCHERS N | HITTERS -
POWER STRIDE 0 HiER: = ~ POWER SWING

Are THERE GAPs IN YOUR ARM CARE?

Gaps | nYour
Arm Care?

Targeted Scap Strengthening

/.

\) CROSSOVER

. SUMMETRY -

15 ZOFF

ARM CARE PACKAGE
the core & the arm

Mobility & Stretching Program

FREE SHIPPING
*Lower 48 states

Restore internal rotation & enhance
scapular range of motion. . . J

Active Recovery Program

- . T
Increase blood flow, address trlgg'“»omts 3
& improve tendon health ,r

Posterior Chain Development

Improve deceleration pattern to reduce
stress & protect thearm , . ,

Multiple Resistances

Properly target scap stablllzers (stronger)
& rotator cuff (weaker)

Advanced Plyometric Activation

Optimize neuromuscular speed & timing Go To: ThrowFuzz.com

Video Training for Group

\\'\\\\

USE CODE
THROWFUZZ

AT CHECKOUT

Stream expert training to your team

-
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Get more pop, more distance and a faster, y \
lighter swing speed with the all new Quatro Pro; @ ) '
A COLLISION OF OUR BEST TECHNOLOGIES.

¥y E [

@RawlingsSports  facebook.com/rawlings @RawlingsSG N&
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